Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d7bb14250763d9814422e18883efc05256497fcf8d6d33e88707ae8al7312c4c
Block 0000000000000000036490617ffda3e835e9c44637cdc29c8c90bld5e4c0242
603118
Timestamp 51732-06-27 21:40:00 utc
Confirmations 234672
Fee Paid 0.00000252

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1AHUYNJKPfY7PjVK1hNQFo5L rdGixuiybw
#0 via acbe87070fe76899%ee31...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 New aspects https://youtu.be/QaafKXd9uKo

Output 1AHUYNJKPfY7PjVK1hNQFo5LrdGixuiybw
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.02474594 BSV

0.02474594 BSV

0 BSV

0.02474342 BSV

0.02474342 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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